
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

Sample Submitted: 09/04/2024 Report Date: 09/09/2024
Batch Number: 200223783

Sample 596-001928-089

THCA Gummies - Guava Spot
Material: Digestable, Edible

0.23 %

ND

Pacifica - THICC

Delta-9-THC 

CBD 

22.9 %
THCA

Marin Analytics, LLC 
250 Bel 

CA 

Cannabinoid 
CBGA 
CBG 
THCVa 
Delta-9-THC 
THCA 
Total Cannabinoids 
Calculated Total THC 
Calculated CBD Yield 

CBGA CBG THCVa Delta-9 THCA 

%wt 
0.701 
0.189 
0.201 
0.232 
22.9 

26.90 
22.72 
0.00 

THC Delta-9-THC 0.877 THCA 
CBD CBD 0.877 CBDA 

Mike Clemmons 

mg/g 
7.01 
1.89 
2.01 
2.32 

22.871 
269.0 

227.15 
0.00 

a 

All 




